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Date-Sheet for B.Sc. Pass (Home Science) Part-1/2/3 (I/II/III/IV/V/VI Semester) 
Exams Under Centenary  Chance Special Examination March/April-2023 

 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT :  2:00 PM TO 05:00 PM  

   MODE OF EXAMINATION  :  PHYSICAL MODE 

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2014) 

 

 

 SUBJECT SEM SUBJECT/ 

PAPER CODE 
DESCRIPTION 

 

14th March, 2023 (Tuesday) 

 II 220271 INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

 

15th March, 2023 (Wednesday)  

 III 220374 TEXTILE SCIENCE 

16th March, 2023 (Thursday) 

 IV 220471 INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS 

17th March, 2023 (Friday)      

 VI 220671 FAMILY FINANCE & CONSUMER STUDIES 
 

20th March, 2023 (Monday)   

 V 220572 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND DIETETICS-I 
 

22nd March, 2023 (Wednesday)  

 IV 220472 INTRODUCTION TO LIFE SCIENCES 
 

23rd March, 2023 (Thursday)     

 VI 220673 APPAREL DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 
 

24th March, 2023 (Friday) 

 V 220574 DEVELOPMENT IN ADOLESCENCE AND ADULTHOOD 
 

27th March, 2023 (Monday)      

 IV 
220474 NUTRITION: A LIFE CYCLE APPROACH 

 

28th March, 2023 (Tuesday)    

 VI 
220675 EXTENTION MANAGEMENT 
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29th March, 2023 (Wednesday)   

 V 220585 DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATIONS & JOURNALISM 
 

31st March, 2023 (Friday)    

 VI 220683 FASHION: DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 

 

01st April, 2023 (Saturday)    

 VI 220679 ENTREPRENEURSHIP & ENTERPRISE AND MANAGEMENT 

 

 

• All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be notified 
on official website of University of Delhi i.e. www.du.ac.in. 

 

• Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in shall be considered 
official.  

 

 

O.S.D. (Examinations)                           Dean (Examinations) 

Delhi, the 1st February, 2023 
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